Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
BRONZE
CUSTOM
EMERGENCY
DIE-CAST ALUMINUM
N/A
DIMMABLE 0-10 DIMMING
PF-EM-710-15W-BZ
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
# OF BULBS
VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMP
120 LM/WATT
INTEGRATED
120V - 277V
CRI 80
3000K | 4000K | 5000K
15W LED
WIDTH
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
10.47”
3.61 LBS
3.78
N/A
6.54”
LED
EMERGENCY LIGHT
PF-EM-710-15W-BZ
SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION
PRIMARY LIGHTING
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
This LED Emergency Pathway Light
is the perfect solution for lighting
exterior walkways. It offers adjustable
color temperatures and is made with
durable die-cast aluminum.
EM RUNTIME: >90 Minutes
EM RECHARGE: 24 Hours
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER